2015 Florida State Championship
THE SUNSHINE SHOOT OUT

Match Standings Men Overall
Round #: 12

Elimination Factor: 4

Place
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Alias
QUICK CAL

SHENANDOAH
TRINITY

LOGAN CROSS
SUNDANCE
WINDMILL KID
SHANE
BOOTSTRAP
MONGO

HIGH COUNTRY
SILVER BULLET
HAFTA B. FAST
B.A.

HOOT GIBSON
STAINLESS STEEL
NOBODY

GRAY GHOST
RINGO
JAYHAWKER

THE MISSOURIAN
SILAS LEADBETTER
SMOKIN’ GUN
BUFFALO BILL
GENTLEMAN GEORGE
SOUTHERN DRAW
SPANKY

SHENANDOAH DRIFTER

MUD CAT
YANCEY
MAGNUM
LONG RANGER
YUSTAB. FAST

MENDY
BUFFALO KID

CURLEY CALHOUN
SHAKEY FLYNCH
SLIM JIM GARRETT
BIG UGLY

WILD | OWEN
LIGHTLOAD

LIL’ RAY CALLAHAN
OUTLAW IKE
PALADIN
DIAMONDBACK BILLY
CRAZY DANE

EL DON BLANKO
DEERSLAYER
ROCKYFORK KID

State
NV

VA
ID
FL
IL
TX
KY
FL
co
VA
VA
FL
VA
SC
SD
VA
Wi
VA
IL
MO
FL
FL
FL
X
VA
VA
FL
X
FL
FL
VA
FL

FL
VA

ID
VA
FL
VA
FL
FL
FL
FL
VA
AR
FL
FL
FL
KY

Category
Mens Senior

Mens 49°r

Mens 49'r

Mens 49’r

Men Golden Gun
Mens 49'r

Men Golden Gun
Mens Traditional
Mens Senior
Mens 49'r

Mens Super Senior
Mens 49’r

Mens Traditional
Mens Super Senior
Mens Senior
Mens Traditional
Mens Senior
Mens 49'r

Men OId Timers
Mens Senior
Mens Senior
Mens 49'r

Mens 49'r

Mens Super Senior
Mens Traditional
Mens 49'r

Men OId Timers
Men Old Timers
Men Golden Gun
Men Golden Gun
Mens Traditional
Men OId Timers

Mens Senior
Men Old Timers

Men

Mens Super Senior
Mens 49'r

Mens Traditional
Mens Traditional
Men Old Timers
Mens Traditional
Mens Super Senior
Mens Super Senior
Mens Senior

Mens Traditional
Men OId Timers
Mens 49’r

Men Old Timers

Shoot date:

#Xs /
Round Out
3
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5/1/2015

Round Out
Fastest Time
0.387

0.379
0.403
0.451
0.463
0.468
0.551
0.426
0.487
0.514
0.484
0.526
0.559
0.599
0.788
22.000
0.387
0.414
0.423
0.477
0.490
0.567
0.839
0.511
0.548
0.576
0.583
0.660
0.868
22.000
0.571
0.600

0.765
0.774

1.145
22.000
22.000

0.537

0.590

0.609

0.624

0.699
22.000

0.559

0.766

0.851
22.000
22.000



THE SUNSHINE SHOOTOUT
THE SUNSHINE SHOOT OUT

Match Standings Ladies

Elimination Factor: 4 Round #: 8 Shoot date:
#Xs /
Place Alias State  Category Round Out

1 ALOTTA ALEAD NV  Ladies 1

2 TEXAS ROSE X Ladies Super Senior 1

3 YANKEE NY  Ladies Shootist 2

4 TRAVELER MO Ladies 49'r 3

5 FAST DRAW DEB FL Ladies 3

6 CONNECTICUT CAT FL Ladies Traditional 3

7 HOT LEAD HOOLIGAN VA  Ladies Traditional 3

8 SNAKE CHARMER AR  Ladies Senior 8

9 HEFFAY VA Ladies Traditional 7

10 BILLIE SIOUX VA Ladies 49'r 7

11 COOL HAND SUzZ ID Ladies 6

12 PUNKY G. VA Junior Girl 6

13 MISS SHOTWELL VA Ladies Senior 6

14 SAND DOLLAR VA Ladies Senior 6

15 SLOWPOKE VA  Ladies Traditional 5

16 DIXIE GAL Wi Ladies Senior 5

17 WENCH CO  Ladies 5

5/1/2015
Round Out

Fastest Time
0.569

0.589
0.999
0.504
0.970
0.647
0.549
0.665
0.504
0.583
0.562
0.702
0.790
0.992
0.597

0.772
1.054



CATEGORY PLACEMENTS

PLACE MEN'S SENIOR
15T MONGO
2ND LOGAN CROSS
3RD DIAMONDBACK BILLY
4TH GRAY GHOST
5TH STAINLESS STEEL
6TH THE MISSOURIAN
7TH SILAS LEADBETTER
8TH MENDY
PLACE MEN'S SUPER SENIOR
1ST GENTLEMAN GEORGE
2ND HOOT GIBSON
3RD SILVER BULLET
4TH PALADIN
5TH OUTLAW IKE
6TH SHAKEY FLYNCH
PLACE MEN'S TRADITIONAL
15T BOOTSTRAP BRADDOCK
2ND B.A.
3RD LONG RANGER
4TH SOUTHERN DRAW
5TH NOBODY
6TH BIG UGLY
7TH LIL' RAY CALLAHAN
8TH WILD | OWEN
9TH CRAZY DANE
PLACE MEN'S SHOOTIST
15T B.A.
2ND SOUTHERN DRAW
3RD YUSTA B. FAST
4TH SOUTHERN DRAW
5TH BUFFALO BILL
PLACE WOMEN SHOOTIST
1ST SLOWPOKE
2ND PUNKY G.
3RD YANKEE
4TH WENCH
5TH TRAVELER

PLACE BILLY THE KID
1ST THE DERRINGER
PLACE ANNIE OAKLEY
1ST TINYT
PLACE LADIES 49'R
1ST TRAVELER
2ND DEAD EYE DI
3RD BILLIE SIOUX
PLACE LADIES SENIOR
1ST MISS SHOTWELL
2ND DIXIE GAL
3RD SNAKE CHARMER
4TH SAND DOLLAR
PLACE LADIES TRADITIONAL
1ST CONNECTICUT CAT
2ND HOT LEAD HOOLIGAN
3RD TEXAS ROSE
4TH FAST DRAW DEB
5TH PUNKY G
6TH SLOWPOKE
7TH HEFFAY
PLACE MEN GOLDEN GUN
1ST SUNDANCE
2ND YANCEY
3RD SHANE
4TH MAGNUM
PLACE MEN OLD TIMERS
1ST YUSTA B. FAST
2ND SHENANDOAH DRIFTER
3RD BUFFALO KID
4TH MUD CAT
5TH ROCKYFORK KID
6TH EL DON BLANKO
PLACE MEN'S 49'R
1ST SHENANDOAH
2ND TRINTY
3RD DEERSLAYER
4TH RINGO
5TH WINDMILL KID
6TH HAFTA B. FAST
7TH HIGH COUNTRY DRIFTER
8TH BUFFALO BILL
9TH SMOKIN' GUN
10TH SPANKY
11TH SLIM JIM GARRETT




