## 2015 Florida State Championship THE SUNSHINE SHOOT OUT

### Match Standings Men Overall

Eliminatio	on Factor: 4	Round	d #: 12	Shoot date:	5/1/2015
Place	Alias	State	Category	# X's / Round Out	Round Out Fastest Time
1	QUICK CAL	NV	Mens Senior	3	0.387
2	SHENANDOAH	VA	Mens 49'r	3	0.379
3	TRINITY	ID	Mens 49'r	3	0.403
4	LOGAN CROSS	FL	Mens 49'r	3	0.451
5	SUNDANCE	IL	Men Golden Gun	3	0.463
6	WINDMILL KID	TX	Mens 49'r	12	0.468
7	SHANE	KY	Men Golden Gun	12	0.551
8	BOOTSTRAP	FL	Mens Traditional	12	0.426
9	MONGO	CO	Mens Senior	11	0.487
10	HIGH COUNTRY	VA	Mens 49'r	11	0.514
11	SILVER BULLET	VA	Mens Super Senior	10	0.484
12	HAFTA B. FAST	FL	Mens 49'r	10	0.526
13	B.A.	VA	Mens Traditional	10	0.559
14	HOOT GIBSON	SC	Mens Super Senior	10	0.599
15	STAINLESS STEEL	SD	Mens Senior	10	0.788
16	NOBODY	VA	Mens Traditional	10	22.000
17	GRAY GHOST	WI	Mens Senior	9	0.387
18	RINGO	VA	Mens 49'r	9	0.414
19	JAYHAWKER	IL	Men Old Timers	9	0.423
20	THE MISSOURIAN	MO	Mens Senior	8	0.477
21	SILAS LEADBETTER	FL	Mens Senior	8	0.490
22	SMOKIN' GUN	FL	Mens 49'r	8	0.567
23	BUFFALO BILL	FL	Mens 49'r	8	0.839
24	GENTLEMAN GEORGE	TX	Mens Super Senior	7	0.511
25	SOUTHERN DRAW	VA	Mens Traditional	7	0.548
26	SPANKY	VA	Mens 49'r	7	0.576
27	SHENANDOAH DRIFTER	FL	Men Old Timers	7	0.583
28	MUD CAT	TX	Men Old Timers	7	0.660
29	YANCEY	FL	Men Golden Gun	7	0.868
30	MAGNUM	FL	Men Golden Gun	7	22.000
31	LONG RANGER	VA	Mens Traditional	6	0.571
32	YUSTA B. FAST	FL	Men Old Timers	6	0.600
33	MENDY	FL	Mens Senior	6	0.765
34	BUFFALO KID	VA	Men Old Timers	6	0.774
35	CURLEY CALHOUN	ID	Men	6	1.145
36	SHAKEY FLYNCH	VA	Mens Super Senior	6	22.000
36	SLIM JIM GARRETT	FL	Mens 49'r	6	22.000
38	BIG UGLY	VA	Mens Traditional	5	0.537
39	WILD I OWEN	FL	Mens Traditional	5	0.590
40	LIGHTLOAD	FL	Men Old Timers	5	0.609
41	LIL' RAY CALLAHAN	FL	Mens Traditional	5	0.624
42	OUTLAW IKE	FL	Mens Super Senior	5	0.699
43	PALADIN	VA	Mens Super Senior	5	22.000
44	DIAMONDBACK BILLY	AR	Mens Senior	4	0.559
45	CRAZY DANE	FL	Mens Traditional	4	0.766
46	EL DON BLANKO	FL	Men Old Timers	4	0.851
47	DEERSLAYER	FL	Mens 49'r	4	22.000
47	ROCKYFORK KID	KY	Men Old Timers	4	22.000

# THE SUNSHINE SHOOTOUT THE SUNSHINE SHOOT OUT

## Match Standings Ladies

Eliminatio	n Factor:	4	Round	#:	8	Shoot	date:	5/1/201	15
							# X's /	Ro	und Out
Place		Alias	State	Categor	-y		Round Out	Fast	test Time
1	ALOTTA	A LEAD	NV	Ladies			1		0.569
2	TEXAS R	OSE	TX	Ladies S	Super Seni	ior	1		0.589
3	YANKEE		NY	Ladies S	Shootist		2		0.999
4	TRAVELE	ER .	МО	Ladies 4	9'r		3		0.504
5	FAST DR	AW DEB	FL	Ladies			3		0.970
6	CONNEC	TICUT CAT	FL	Ladies T	raditional		3		0.647
7	HOT LEA	D HOOLIGAN	VA	Ladies T	raditional		3		0.549
8	SNAKE C	HARMER	AR	Ladies S	Senior		8		0.665
9	HEFFAY		VA	Ladies T	raditional		7		0.504
10	BILLIE SI	OUX	VA	Ladies 4	9'r		7		0.583
11	COOL HA	ND SUZ	ID	Ladies			6		0.562
12	PUNKY G	<b>)</b> .	VA	Junior G	irl		6		0.702
13	MISS SH	OTWELL	VA	Ladies S	Senior		6		0.790
14	SAND DO	DLLAR	VA	Ladies S	Senior		6		0.992
15	SLOWPO	KE	VA	Ladies T	raditional		5		0.597
16	DIXIE GA	L	WI	Ladies S	Senior		5		0.772
17	WENCH		CO	Ladies			5		1.054

#### **CATEGORY PLACEMENTS**

PLACE	BILLY THE KID
1ST	THE DERRINGER
PLACE	ANNIE OAKLEY
1ST	TINY T
PLACE	LADIES 49'R
1ST	TRAVELER
2ND	DEAD EYE DI
3RD	BILLIE SIOUX
PLACE	LADIES SENIOR
1ST	MISS SHOTWELL
2ND	DIXIE GAL
3RD	SNAKE CHARMER
4TH	SAND DOLLAR
PLACE	LADIES TRADITIONAL
1ST	CONNECTICUT CAT
2ND	HOT LEAD HOOLIGAN
3RD	TEXAS ROSE
4TH	FAST DRAW DEB
5TH	PUNKY G
6TH	SLOWPOKE
7TH	HEFFAY
PLACE	MEN GOLDEN GUN
1ST	SUNDANCE
2ND	YANCEY
3RD	SHANE
4TH	MAGNUM
PLACE	MEN OLD TIMERS
1ST	YUSTA B. FAST
2ND	SHENANDOAH DRIFTER
3RD	BUFFALO KID
4TH	MUD CAT
5TH	ROCKYFORK KID
6TH	EL DON BLANKO
PLACE	MEN'S 49'R
1ST	SHENANDOAH
2ND	TRINTY
3RD	DEERSLAYER
4TH	RINGO
5TH	WINDMILL KID
6TH	HAFTA B. FAST
7TH	HIGH COUNTRY DRIFTER
8TH	BUFFALO BILL
9TH	SMOKIN' GUN
10TH	SPANKY
11TH	SLIM JIM GARRETT

PLACE	MEN'S SENIOR
1ST	MONGO
2ND	LOGAN CROSS
3RD	DIAMONDBACK BILLY
4TH	GRAY GHOST
5TH	STAINLESS STEEL
6TH	THE MISSOURIAN
7TH	SILAS LEADBETTER
8TH	MENDY
PLACE	MEN'S SUPER SENIOR
1ST	GENTLEMAN GEORGE
2ND	HOOT GIBSON
3RD	SILVER BULLET
4TH	PALADIN
5TH	OUTLAW IKE
6TH	SHAKEY FLYNCH
PLACE	MEN'S TRADITIONAL
1ST	BOOTSTRAP BRADDOCK
2ND	B.A.
3RD	LONG RANGER
4TH	SOUTHERN DRAW
5TH	NOBODY
6TH	BIG UGLY
7TH	LIL' RAY CALLAHAN
8TH	WILD I OWEN
9TH	CRAZY DANE
PLACE	MEN'S SHOOTIST
1ST	B.A.
2ND	SOUTHERN DRAW
3RD	YUSTA B. FAST
4TH	SOUTHERN DRAW
5TH	BUFFALO BILL
PLACE	WOMEN SHOOTIST
1ST	SLOWPOKE
2ND	PUNKY G.
3RD	YANKEE
4TH	WENCH
5TH	TRAVELER